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TimberTrek *** Trail Run *** Overall &

Date: Friday, October 03, 2014

Divisions

Event: Trail Run

Location: Amana
Weather: Cool 40°
Overall and Age Divisions

Results By: On The Run Race Timing

Place Gender Division
1 1 1 OVM
2 2 1 M30
3 3 1 M40
4 4 2 M40
5 5 1 M20
6 6 2 M30
7 7 3 M30
8 8 2 M20
9 9 1 JRM
10 10 4 M30
11 11 3 M20
12 12 4 M20
13 1 1 OVF
14 2 1 F30
15 13 5 M20
16 3 1 F20

Name City
Marty Gingerich,
M51 Parnell, IA
J. Scott Ingersoll,
M36 Ankeny, [A
Jeff Engen, M41 CenteI;Pomt,
Chris Engen, M42 Central City, [A
Joel Dotseth, M24 Coralville, IA
Justin Hajek, M33  Marion, [A
Colin Moore, M30 NorthII;lberty,
Matt Moyer, M29 Cedarliap ids,
Khory Nobles,  Cedar Rapids,
MI13 1A

Jason Reuter, M31  Atkins, [A
Ryan Murphy,  Cedar Rapids,
M29 IA
Dustin Port, M29 Central City, [A
Emily Burmeister,
F31
Valerie Shoen, F35 Huxley, [A
Jose Vargas, M27  Robins, [A
Leslie Keilig, F29 Moravia, [A

Marion, IA

Gun
Time

38:12
38:52

39:24

39:52
40:12
40:23

42:22
42:53

43:04
43:12
43:17
43:56
44:28

44:42
44:51
44:52

Pace
mpm

7:38/'M
7:46/M

7:53/M

7:58/'M
8:02/M
8:05/M

8:28/'M
8:35/M

8:37/M
8:38/'M
8:39/'M
8:47/M
8:54/M

&:56/M
&:58/'M
8:58/M

Chip
Time

38:11
38:47

39:24

39:52
40:10
40:22

42:21
42:52

43:03
43:09
43:16
43:55
44:27

44:40
44:51
44:50

Pace
mmpm

7:38/'M
7:45/M

7:53/M

7:58/'M
8:02/M
8:04/M

8:28/M
8:34/M

8:37/M
8:38'M
8:39/M
8:47/M
8:53/M

8:56/M
&:58'M
8:58'M

10/14/2021, 10:44 AM
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30
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36

37

38
39
40

41
42
43

14

15

16

17
18
19
20
21

22

23
24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31
32
33

34
35
36

3 M40

5 M30

1 M50

2 F20

1 M15
2 M50
4 M40
6 M30
6 M20

7 M30

1 JRF
2M15

7 M20

1 F40

3 M50

4 M50

5 M40

8 M30
2 F30
8 M20

9 M20

10 M20
2 JRM
9 M30

6 M40
5 M50
7 M40
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Cedar Rapids,

Jeff Girman, M46 A
Michael Wilson, )
M37 Coralville, IA
Christian Buffard,
M52 Amana, IA
Emilie Patterson, .
F25 Marion, IA
Julian Wilson,
MI16 Amana, IA
Jeff Dotseth, M56 Coralville, IA
Mark Gonsoski, .
M46 Marion, IA
Matt Gogel, M36  Lisbon, IA
Matt Kerr, M27  orth Liberty,
IA
Christian Karam, Fairfax, IA

M38

Olivia Wilson, F13  Amana, IA
Xavier Fox, M15  Toranto, CA
Gregory Karlovits, .
M27 Coralville, IA
Michelle Steele, Cedar Rapids,
F43 IA
Kelly Malone, .
M54 Central City, 1A
Dave Schrader, .
M51 Story City, 1A
Daniel Petersen, .
M42 Toddville, IA
Michael

Armstrong, M36 Central City, 1A

Cheryl Dralle, F37 Urbandale, IA
Bryan Brinsko,  Cedar Rapids,

M27 IA
Brady Edwards, Cedar Rapids,
M20 IA

Brad Woltman, North English,
M24 IA
Max Berger, M10 Ainsworth, [A
Paul Orona, M37 North Liberty,
IA
Jeff Kleinman, .
M4 Fairfax, IA
Ted Olson, M54  Hiawatha, IA
Kevin Welch, M45 Cedarliaplds,

44:59

45:06

45:28

45:30

46:58
47:10
47:16
47:19
47:24

48:07

48:51
49:08

49:09

49:25

49:28

49:46

50:10

50:28
51:07
52:34

52:34

52:45
52:46
52:48

52:49
52:56
53:00

9:00/M

9:01/M

9:06/M

9:06/M

9:24/M
9:26/M
9:27/M
9:28/M
9:29/M

9:37/M

9:46/M
9:50/M

9:50/M

9:53/M

9:54/M

9:57/'M

10:02/M

10:06/M
10:13/M
10:31/M

10:31/M

10:33/M
10:33/M
10:34/M

10:34/M
10:35/M
10:36/M

44:54

45:05

45:25

45:27

46:57
47:09
47:14
47:16
47:22

48:05

48:50
48:54

49:02

49:18

49:21

49:29

50:07

50:16
51:03
52:30

52:17

52:29
52:45
52:33

52:47
52:50
52:56

8:59/'M

9:01/M

9:05/M

9:05/M

9:23/M
9:26/M
9:27/M
9:27M
9:28/M

9:37/M

9:46/M
9:47/M

9:48'M

9:52/M

9:52/M

9:54/M

10:01/M

10:03/M
10:13/M
10:30/M

10:27/M

10:30/M
10:33/M
10:31/M

10:33/M
10:34/M
10:35/M

10/14/2021, 10:44 AM
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60
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63

64

65
66
67

68

69

37
38

39

40
41
42

43

44

45

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17
46

18

19
47
48

20
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https://fitnesssports.com/oct_races/TimberTrek/TimberTrek Trail-Ru%:?...

Stacey Jackson, North Liberty,

330 F30 1A
Lauren
2 F40 Cronbaugh, F41 Walford, TA
6 M50 Doug Lord, M59  Lisbon, IA
Hunter Adams, Cedar Rapids,
HM20 M24 1A
Casey Cedar Rapids,
10M30 Palmersheim, M30 IA
Cedar Rapids,

1 M60 Tom Wolfe, M66 IA

8 M40 Shaun Boots, M44  Walford, IA
Jim McDonald, Cedar Rapids,

7M50 M52 IA
Mathew Silver, .

12 M20 M26 Central City, IA
Jeff Hempstead, .

11 M30 M35 Central City, [A
Andrew Aarhus, .

13 M20 M27 Marion, TA
4F30 Laura Smith, F36 Cedarliap‘ds’
5 F30 Tiffany Ingersoll, Ankeny, 1A

F34
3F40  Kim Finn, F46 Wﬂhalrfburg’
6 F30  Jenny Hall, F35 NO”hIIXbe“y’
320 Jennifer Hurlbert, Fairfax, IA
F29
2 JRF Jordyn Erickson, Anamosa, IA
F12
Traci Hampton, Independence,
4 F40 F42 IA
7 F30 Angela Snoop, F37 Marion, IA
12 M30 Keith Snoop, M36  Marion, 1A
Madeline .
1 F15 Chambers, F15 Marion, IA
Brittni Heitman,
4 F20 F29 Marengo, [A
9 M40 Jason Clark, M43 Towa City, [A
13M30  Joel Haar, M30 Cedarliapdls’
Deb Schultejans, Cedar Rapids,
> F40 F45 IA
R F30 Rebeccle;;zusman, Tiffin, 1A

53:11

53:17
53:19
53:34

53:37

53:45
53:50
53:54

54:10

54:52

55:00

55:06

55:43

56:17

56:19

56:42

57:37

57:43

58:15
58:15

58:22

58:43
58:50
58:56

59:05

59:13

10:38/M

10:39/M
10:40/M
10:43/M

10:43/M

10:45/M
10:46/M
10:47/M

10:50/M

10:58/M

11:00/M

11:01/M

11:09/M

11:15/M

11:16/M

11:20/M

11:31/M

11:33/ M

11:39/M
11:39/'M

11:40/M

11:45/M
11:46/M
11:47/M

11:49/M

11:51/M

53:09

53:09
53:15
53:18

53:34

53:43
53:46
53:38

54:09

54:36

54:53

54:59

55:37

56:03

56:14

56:31

57:33

57:40

58:12
58:13

58:14

58:28
58:44
58:53

58:57

59:08

10:38/M

10:38/M
10:39/M
10:40/M

10:43/M

10:45/M
10:45/M
10:44/M

10:50/M

10:55/M

10:59/M

11:00/M

11:07/M

11:13/M

11:15/M

11:18/M

11:31/M

11:32/M

11:38/M
11:39/'M

11:39/M

11:42/M
11:45/M
11:47/M

11:47/M

11:50/M

10/14/2021, 10:44 AM
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91
92

93

94

95

22

49

50
51
52

23

24

25

26

27

53

54

55

28

56

57
29
30

31
58
59
32
60

61

33

34

9 F30

14 M30

10 M40
14 M20
3 MI15

10 F30

11 F30

12 F30

6 F40

5 F20

15 M20

11 M40

3 JRM

6 F20

12 M40

13 M40
13 F30
14 F30

7 F20
16 M20
14 M40

7 F40
& M50

9 M50

1 F50

8 F40
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Kylie Mausser,

F34 Amana, IA 59:14
Adam Wilhelm, AN,
M36 Urbandale, IA 1:00:41
Scott Whitson, . .
M42 Central City, IA 1:00:45
Mark Kelly, M23  Coralville, IA  1:00:52
Caleb Van Zante, AN,
Ml6 Baxter, A 1:00:54
Brianna Balint, Cedar Rapids, , ..
F31 IA 1:00:56
Roberta Fuchs, Cedar Rapids, . ..
37 A 1:01:38
Christina Littler, Cedar Rapids, . ...
36 IA 1:01:43
Michelle Clark, ) .
F40 Iowa City, [A  1:02:30
Nancy Palof, F25 Cedarliap‘ds’ 1:02:44
Kris Cory, M27 Cedarliap‘ds’ 1:02:45
Steve Schmidt, Williamsburg, .
M4S8 IA 1:03:20
Ethan Dueker, M8 Northllxberty, 1:04:02
Lung Conrad, F29 Cedarliaplds, 1:04:22
Jeff Dale, M49 Cedarliap‘ds’ 1:04:22
Aaron Moniza, . o
M40 Coralville, IA  1:04:40
Paige Zieser, F30 Ely, IA 1:04:47
Jessie Cedar Rapids, .,
Smitterbergh, F37 1A 1:04:48
Alisa Fairweather, [ 0. o 1A 1:05:16
F24
Jeff Flynn, M27  lowa City, [A  1:05:16
Michael Kuntz, ne.
M4 Solon, IA 1:05:25
Jill Wallace, F49 Homestead, IA 1:05:26
David Wallace, ne.
M51 Homestead, IA 1:05:31
John Ernst, M50 Cedarliaplds, 1:05:42
Maureen Dale .
Peters, F56 Swisher, IA  1:05:42
Tina Ohl, F42 I“depigdence’ 1:05:57

11:51/M

12:08/M

12:09/'M
12:10/M
12:11/M

12:11/M

12:20/M

12:21/M

12:30/M

12:33/M

12:33/M

12:40/M

12:48/M

12:52/M

12:52/M

12:56/M
12:57/M
12:58/'M

13:03/M
13:03/M
13:05/M
13:05/M
13:06/M

13:08/M

13:08/M

13:11/M

59:08

1:00:28

1:00:29
1:00:42
1:00:40

1:00:49

1:01:31

1:01:29

1:02:26

1:02:26

1:02:26

1:03:11

1:03:43

1:04:14

1:04:14

1:04:27
1:04:40
1:04:41

1:05:04
1:05:04
1:05:16
1:05:17
1:05:22
1:05:34

1:05:35

1:05:43

11:50/M

12:06/M

12:06/M
12:08/M
12:08/M

12:10/M

12:18/M

12:18/M

12:29/M

12:29/M

12:29/M

12:38/M

12:45/M

12:51/M

12:51/M

12:53/M
12:56/M
12:56/M

13:01/M
13:01/M
13:03/M
13:03/M
13:04/M

13:07/M

13:07/M

13:09/M

10/14/2021, 10:44 AM
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113
114
115
116

117

118
119

120

121

122

123
124

35

36

62

37

63

64

65

66

67

38

39

40
68

41
42
43

44

45
46
69
70

47

71
48

72

73

49

74
50

15 F30

8 F20

17 M20 Jon Patterson, M28

16 F30

15 M30

15 M40

16 M40

10 M50

4 JRM

9 F20

1 F60
10 F20

16 M30 Brian Manatt, M33

17 F30
18 F30
19 F30

11 F20

9 F40
10 F40
17 M40

18 M40 Chris Kellett, M44

12 F20

19 M40
2 F50

20 M40

17 M30

20 F30

21 M40
13 F20

Fay Nihart, F31

Carrie Van Houten,

F24

Hope Hall, F34

Darren
Stoltenberg, M39

Jason Smith, M41

Max Hubbard,
M42

Brad Shipman,
M59

Tryston Engen,
M11

Lauren Gaines,
F23

Ursula Williams,
F61

Susan Reuter, F29

Brandie Flathers,
F30

Amber Spratt, F32

Ann Kleinmeyer,
F32

Rachel Seabold,
F27

Beth Clock, F48
Lois Frazer, F40
Todd Clock, M48

Kirsten Jacobsen,
F25

Tim Cahill, M47
Lois Cahill, F55

Jay Irving, M44
Nate Cox, M34

Ashley Halter, F31

Greg Johnson,
M42

Erin Hunt, F22
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North Liberty,
1A

Mount Vernon,
IA

Cedar Rapids,
IA

Cedar Rapids,
1A

Cedar Rapids,
1A

Cedar Rapids,
1A

Marion, IA
Altoona, IA
Central City, 1A

Coralville, IA

Middle Amana,
IA

Atkins, IA
Brooklyn, TA

Brooklyn, IA

Parnell, TA

Williamsburg,
1A

Marion, IA

Johnston, IA

Ankeny, 1A

Johnston, IA
Muscatine, IA

Cedar Rapids,
IA

Lisbon, IA
Lisbon, IA

Cedar Rapids,
IA

Cedar Rapids,
IA

Cedar Rapids,
IA

Cedar Rapids,
1A

Dike, IA

1:06:00

1:06:03

1:06:27

1:06:38

1:06:45

1:06:46

1:06:56

1:07:27

1:07:32

1:07:47

1:08:03

1:08:09
1:08:14

1:08:17
1:08:50
1:08:52

1:09:10

1:09:47
1:09:47
1:09:47
1:09:47

1:10:01

1:10:17
1:10:17

1:10:18

1:10:42

1:10:42

1:10:51
1:10:59

13:12/M

13:13/M

13:17/M

13:20/M

13:21/M

13:21/M

13:23/M

13:29/M

13:30/M

13:33/M

13:37/M

13:38/M
13:39/M

13:39/M
13:46/M
13:46/M

13:50/M

13:57/M
13:57/M
13:57/M
13:57/M

14:00/M

14:03/M
14:03/M

14:04/M

14:08/M

14:08/M

14:10/M
14:12/M

1:05:49

1:05:53

1:06:24

1:06:32

1:06:40

1:06:39

1:06:52

1:07:14

1:07:16

1:07:38

1:07:49

1:08:05
1:08:03

1:08:06
1:08:35
1:08:37

1:09:05

1:09:35
1:09:38
1:09:35
1:09:37

1:09:47

1:10:04
1:10:05

1:10:03

1:10:32

1:10:33

1:10:40
1:10:45

13:10/M

13:11/M

13:17/M

13:18/M

13:20/M

13:20/M

13:22/M

13:27/M

13:27/M

13:32/M

13:34/M

13:37/M
13:37/M

13:37/M
13:43/M
13:43/M

13:49/M

13:55/M
13:56/M
13:55/M
13:55/M

13:57/M

14:01/M
14:01/M

14:01/M

14:06/M

14:07/M

14:08/M
14:09/M
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149

150
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51
75

76

52
77
53

54
55
56

78
57
58

59

60
79
61
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63

80

81
64

65

66

67

68

82

69

83

11 F40
18 M20

18 M30

12 F40
19 M30
21 F30

13 F40
22 F30
23 F30

20 M30
14 F20
15 F20

14 F40

15 F40
19 M20
16 F40

16 F20

2 F60

21 M30

22 M30
24 F30

17 F40

17 F20

18 F20

19 F20

5SJRM

3 JRF

20 M20

Lori Hunt, F47

Alec Sundermann,

M22

Zach Ward, M31

Lisa Wilson, F45
Noah Parks, M32

Kari Parks, F34

Tracy Schmidt,
F48

Emily Lord, F32
Michelle Schwenn,

F39

Michael Giehm,
M37

Cassie Vargas, F28

Briana Johnson,
F24

Kamille Kurseth,

F42

Jessica Hart, F40

Alex Fine, M29
Staci Erickson,
F40

Felicia Rossman,

F27

Neva Weisskopf,

F66

Rob Kurseth, M35
Matt Neppel, M32

Molly Fry, F35

Sherri Angell, F41

Paige Anderson,

F27
Lindsey Hayes,
F23
Laura Schwab,
F27
Wes Hulseberg,
M9

Zoe Hulseberg, F7

Ben Hulseberg,
M29
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Dike, IA
Forest City, IA

Cedar Rapids,
1A

Amana, IA
Kalona, IA
Kalona, IA

Williamsburg,
IA

Moline, IL
Lisbon, IA

Davenport, IA
Robins, TA
Marion, IA

Cedar Rapids,
IA

Cedar Rapids,
IA

Marion, IA
Anamosa, IA

Cedar Rapids,
IA

Lehigh Acres,
FL

Cedar Rapids,
IA

Iowa City, [A
Marion, IA

North Liberty,
IA

North Liberty,
IA

Waterloo, IA

Coralville, IA

Williamsburg,
1A
Williamsburg,
1A
Williamsburg,
1A

1:10:59
1:11:12

1:11:32

1:11:45
1:12:09
1:12:09

1:12:14
1:12:55
1:13:01

1:13:01
1:13:15
1:13:15

1:13:35

1:13:46
1:13:59
1:14:10

1:14:21

1:14:27

1:14:35

1:15:06
1:15:10

1:16:03

1:16:44

1:16:50

1:17:09

1:17:34

1:17:36

1:17:36

14:12/M
14:14/M

14:18/M

14:21/M
14:26/M
14:26/M

14:27/M
14:35/M
14:36/M

14:36/M
14:39/M
14:39/M

14:43/M

14:45/M
14:48/M
14:50/M

14:52/M

14:53/M

14:55/M

15:01/M
15:02/M

15:13/ M

15:21/M

15:22/M

15:26/M

15:31/M

15:31/M

15:31/M

1:10:46
1:11:02

1:11:26

1:11:38
1:12:01

1:12:02
1:12:14
1:12:41
1:12:47

1:12:46

1:13:10
1:13:10

1:13:25

1:13:35
1:13:47
1:13:56

1:14:18

1:14:14

1:14:25

1:14:54
1:14:58

1:15:51

1:16:39

1:16:45

1:17:04

1:17:23

1:17:25

1:17:25

14:09/'M
14:12/M

14:17/M

14:20/M
14:24/M
14:24/M

14:27/M
14:32/M
14:33/M

14:33/M
14:38/M
14:38/M

14:41/M

14:43/M
14:45/M
14:47/M

14:52/M

14:51/M

14:53/M

14:59/M
15:00/M

15:10/M

15:20/M

15:21/M

15:25/M

15:29/M

15:29/M

15:29/M

10/14/2021, 10:44 AM
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70

71
84
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80
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89
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81
91
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96

82
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Kim Hulseberg, Williamsburg,
25 F30 F32 IA
Maria Kuennen, Independence,
26 F30 F30 IA
22 M40 Allan Berger, M44 Ainsworth, IA
18 F40 Tara Dueker, F44 NO”hIIXbe“y’
Jackie Wagner, Cedar Rapids,
19 F40 F40 IA
Trinity Cooper, Cedar Rapids,
4 JRE F13 IA
27 F30 Step han;; ?eckley, Mt.Vernon, 1A
23 M30 David Huber, M39 Ely, IA
2 F15 Maija Huber, F15 Ely, IA
Patrick Miner,
24 M30 M35 Walford, IA
28 F30 Alissa Schuerer, Solon, TA
F33
Robert Schuerer,
25 M30 M35 Solon, IA

29 F30 Nicole Kohler, F36

30 F30 Jessica Engen, F38 Central City, IA

Donna Sanders,
3 F50 F53
Whit France-Kelly,
21 M20 M28
Walter McFadden,
26 M30 M30

6 JRM Alex Dueker, M10

31 F30 Holly Martin, F35
27 M30 Matt Martin, M36

22 M20 Jared Daily, M28
7 JRM Owen Dueker, M8
8 JRM Travis Dueker, M8
23 M40 Bob Dueker, M45

24 M40 Terry Archer, M42

Destiny Archer,
F21
Valerie Buffard,
F51

20 F20

4 F50

https://fitnesssports.com/oct_races/TimberTrek/TimberTrek Trail-Ru%:?...

Iowa City, [A

Cedar Rapids,
IA

Coralville, IA

Iowa City, IA

North Liberty,
1A

Ely, IA
Ely, IA
Cedar Rapids,
1A

North Liberty,
1A

North Liberty,
1A

North Liberty,
1A

Cedar Raoids,
IA

Cedar Raoids,
IA

Amana, IA

1:17:50

1:17:53
1:18:59
1:19:37

1:19:52

1:20:34

1:22:14

1:22:32
1:22:32

1:22:44

1:22:48

1:22:58

1:23:02
1:23:28

1:24:10

1:24:19

1:24:28

1:25:29

1:25:58
1:25:59

1:26:03

1:26:12

1:26:21

1:26:21

1:27:15

1:27:15

1:31:22

15:34/M

15:35/'M
15:48/M
15:55/M

15:58'M

16:07/M

16:27/M

16:30/M
16:30/M

16:33/M

16:34/M

16:36/M

16:36/M
16:42/M

16:50/M

16:52/M

16:54/M

17:06/M

17:12/M
17:12/M

17:13/M

17:14/M

17:16/M

17:16/M

17:27/M

17:27/M

18:16/M

1:17:39

1:17:48
1:18:41
1:19:18

1:19:46

1:20:22

1:22:00

1:22:27
1:22:27

1:22:26

1:22:31

1:22:41

1:22:45
1:23:12

1:24:04

1:24:01

1:24:10

1:25:10

1:25:41
1:25:41

1:25:55

1:25:53

1:26:02

1:26:02

1:27:07

1:27:06

1:31:12

15:32/M

15:34/M
15:44/M
15:52/M

15:57/M

16:04/M

16:24/M

16:29/M
16:29/M

16:29/M

16:30/M

16:32/M

16:33/M
16:38/M

16:49/M

16:48/M

16:50/M

17:02/M

17:08/M
17:08/M

17:11/M

17:11/M

17:12/M

17:12/M

17:25/M

17:25/M

18:14/M

10/14/2021, 10:44 AM
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180 84 5 F50
181 85 5 JRF
182 86  21F20
183 87 32F30
184 88 33 F30
185 89 34 F30
186 90 3 FI5
187 97 23 M20
188 91  20F40
189 92 35F30
190 93 36F30
191 94  22F20
192 98 28 M30
Overall Male
Place Name

1

Marty Gingerich, M51

Karen Matthews,
F55

Madisen Cooper,
F11

Olivia Van Zante,
F26

Jessica Johnson,
F31

Tara Snow, F36

Michelle
Mailander, F30

Sierra Meier, F16
Andy Kann, M27

Julie Kann, F47

Cynthia Weber,
F33

Tricia Coobs, F33

Rebecca Purvis,
F29

Cory Coobs, M33

https://fitnesssports.com/oct_races/TimberTrek/TimberTrek Trail-Ru%:?...

Cedar Rapids,
1A
Cedar Rapids,
1A
Cedar Rapids,
1A
Cedar Rapids,
1A
Cedar Rapids,
1A
Cedar Rapids,
1A
Cedar Rapids,
1A
Cedar Rapids,
1A
Cedar Rapids,
IA

Mechanicsville,

IA

North Liberty,

IA

Cedar Rapids,
IA

North Liberty,

IA

1:35:33 19:07/M
1:35:33 19:07/M
1:35:52 19:10/M
1:35:53 19:11/M
1:36:12 19:14/M
1:36:12 19:14/M
1:36:51 19:22/M
1:36:55 19:23/M
1:37:21 19:28/M
1:39:52 19:58/M
1:39:59 20:00/M
1:40:00 20:00/M

1:40:00 20:00/M

Overall and Age Divisions

City

Parnell, TA

Gun Time

38:12

Overall Female

Place Name

1 Emily Burmeister, F31

M|[14 & Under]
Place Name

1 Khory Nobles, M13
2 Max Berger, M10

City
Marion, IA

Cedar Rapids, 1A
Ainsworth, IA

Gun Time

44:28

Gun Time

43:04
52:46

Pace
mpm
7:38/'M

Pace
mpm
8:54/M

8:37/M
10:33/M

Chip Time

Chip Time

Chip Time

43:03
52:45

1:35:20 19:04/M

1:35:21 19:04/M

1:35:38 19:08/M

1:35:38 19:08/M

1:36:06 19:13/M

1:36:06 19:13/M

1:36:43 19:21/M

1:36:46 19:21/M

1:37:12 19:26/M

1:39:34 19:55/M

1:39:41 19:56/M

1:39:40 19:56/M

1:39:41 19:56/M

Pace
mpm

38:11 7:38/M

Pace
mpm

44:27 8:53/M

Pace
mpm
8:37/M
10:33/M

10/14/2021, 10:44 AM
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Ethan Dueker, M8

Tryston Engen, M11
Wes Hulseberg, M9

Alex Dueker, M10
Owen Dueker, M8
Travis Dueker, M8

F[14 & Under]

Place

(O I S S

Name

Olivia Wilson, F13

Jordyn Erickson, F12

Zoe Hulseberg, F7

Trinity Cooper, F13
Madisen Cooper, F11

M[15-19]

Place

1
2
3

Name

Julian Wilson, M16

Xavier Fox, M15

Caleb Van Zante, M16

F[15-19]

Place

1

2
3

Name

Madeline Chambers,

F15
Maija Huber, F15
Sierra Meier, F16

M[20-29]

Name

Joel Dotseth, M24
Matt Moyer, M29

Ryan Murphy, M29

Dustin Port, M29
Jose Vargas, M27
Matt Kerr, M27

Gregory Karlovits, M27
Bryan Brinsko, M27
Brady Edwards, M20

https://fitnesssports.com/oct_races/TimberTrek/TimberTrek Trail-Ru%:?...

North Liberty, IA
Central City, IA
Williamsburg, [A
North Liberty, IA
North Liberty, IA
North Liberty, IA

Amana, IA
Anamosa, IA
Williamsburg, A
Cedar Rapids, A
Cedar Rapids, 1A

City

Amana, IA
Toranto, CA
Baxter, IA

Marion, IA

Ely, IA
Cedar Rapids, TA

Coralville, IA
Cedar Rapids, A
Cedar Rapids, TA

Central City, IA
Robins, TA
North Liberty, IA

Coralville, IA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, A

1:04:02
1:07:32
1:17:34
1:25:29
1:26:12
1:26:21

Gun Time

48:51
57:37
1:17:36
1:20:34
1:35:33

Gun Time

46:58
49:08
1:00:54

Gun Time

58:22

1:22:32
1:36:51

Gun Time

40:12
42:53
43:17
43:56
44:51
47:24
49:09
52:34
52:34

12:48/M
13:30/M
15:31/M
17:06/M
17:14/M
17:16/M

Pace
mpm
9:46/M
11:31/M
15:31/M
16:07/M
19:07/M

Pace
mpm
9:24/M
9:50/M
12:11/M

Pace
mpm

11:40/M

16:30/M
19:22/M

Pace
mpm
8:02/M
8:35/M
8:39/M
8:47/M
8:58/'M
9:29/M
9:50/M
10:31/M
10:31/M

1:03:43
1:07:16
1:17:23
1:25:10
1:25:53
1:26:02

Chip Time

48:50
57:33
1:17:25
1:20:22
1:35:21

Chip Time

46:57
48:54
1:00:40

Chip Time

58:14

1:22:27
1:36:43

Chip Time

40:10
42:52
43:16
43:55
44:51
47:22
49:02
52:30
52:17

12:45/'M
13:27/M
15:29/M
17:02/M
17:11/M
17:12/M

Pace
mpm
9:46/M
11:31/M
15:29/M
16:04/M
19:04/M

Pace
mpm
9:23/M
9:47/M
12:08/M

Pace
mpm

11:39/M

16:29/M
19:21/M

Pace
mpm
8:02/M
8:34/M
8:39/M
8:47/M
8:58/'M
9:28/M
9:48/M
10:30/M
10:27/M

10/14/2021, 10:44 AM
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10 Brad Woltman, M24  North English, IA
11 Hunter Adams, M24  Cedar Rapids, [A
12 Mathew Silver, M26  Central City, [A
13 Andrew Aarhus, M27 Marion, IA

14 Mark Kelly, M23 Coralville, IA
15 Kris Cory, M27 Cedar Rapids, 1A
16 Jetf Flynn, M27 Iowa City, IA
17 Jon Patterson, M28  Cedar Rapids, [A
18 Alec Sundermann, M22 Forest City, [A
19 Alex Fine, M29 Marion, IA
20 Ben Hulseberg, M29  Williamsburg, IA
21  Whit France-Kelly, M28  Coralville, IA
22 Jared Daily, M28 Cedar Rapids, 1A
23 Andy Kann, M27 Cedar Rapids, A

F[20-29]
Place Name City

1 Leslie Keilig, F29 Moravia, IA

2 Emilie Patterson, F25 Marion, 1A

3 Jennifer Hurlbert, F29 Fairfax, IA

4 Brittni Heitman, F29 Marengo, [A

5 Nancy Palof, F25 Cedar Rapids, TA
6 Lung Conrad, F29  Cedar Rapids, IA
7 Alisa Fairweather, F24  Iowa City, [A

8  Carrie Van Houten, F24 Mount Vernon, IA
9 Lauren Gaines, F23 Coralville, IA
10 Susan Reuter, F29 Atkins, TA

11 Rachel Seabold, F27 Marion, IA

12 Kirsten Jacobsen, F25 Cedar Rapids, IA
13 Erin Hunt, F22 Dike, IA

14 Cassie Vargas, F28 Robins, TA

15 Briana Johnson, F24 Marion, IA

16  Felicia Rossman, F27 Cedar Rapids, IA
17 Paige Anderson, F27 North Liberty, IA
18 Lindsey Hayes, F23 Waterloo, IA
19 Laura Schwab, F27 Coralville, IA
20 Destiny Archer, F21  Cedar Raoids, A
21 Olivia Van Zante, F26 Cedar Rapids, IA
22 Rebecca Purvis, F29  Cedar Rapids, [A

M]30-39]
Place Name City
1 J. Scott Ingersoll, M36 Ankeny, [A

52:45
53:34
54:10
55:00
1:00:52
1:02:45
1:05:16
1:06:27
1:11:12
1:13:59
1:17:36
1:24:19
1:26:03
1:36:55

Gun Time

44:52
45:30
56:42
58:43
1:02:44
1:04:22
1:05:16
1:06:03
1:07:47
1:08:09
1:09:10
1:10:01
:10:59
:13:15
:13:15
:14:21
:16:44
:16:50
1:17:09
1:27:15
1:35:52
1:40:00

S S G G W WY

Gun Time

38:52

10:33/M
10:43/M
10:50/M
11:00/M
12:10/M
12:33/M
13:03/M
13:17/M
14:14/M
14:48/M
15:31/M
16:52/M
17:13/M
19:23/M

Pace
mpm
8:58/M
9:06/M
11:20/M
11:45/M
12:33/M
12:52/M
13:03/M
13:13/M
13:33/M
13:38/M
13:50/M
14:00/M
14:12/M
14:39/M
14:39/M
14:52/M
15:21/M
15:22/M
15:26/M
17:27/M
19:10/M
20:00/M

Pace
mpm
7:46/M

52:29
53:18
54:09
54:53
1:00:42
1:02:26
1:05:04
1:06:24
1:11:02
1:13:47
1:17:25
1:24:01
1:25:55
1:36:46

Chip Time

44:50
45:27
56:31
58:28
1:02:26
1:04:14
1:05:04
1:05:53
1:07:38
1:08:05
1:09:05
1:09:47
1:10:45
1:13:10
1:13:10
1:14:18
1:16:39
1:16:45
1:17:04
1:27:06
1:35:38
1:39:40

Chip Time
38:47

10:30/M
10:40/M
10:50/M
10:59/M
12:08/M
12:29/M
13:01/M
13:17/M
14:12/M
14:45/'M
15:29/M
16:48/'M
17:11/M
19:21/M

Pace
mpm
8:58'M
9:05/M
11:18/M
11:42/M
12:29/M
12:51/M
13:01/M
13:11/M
13:32/M
13:37/M
13:49/M
13:57/M
14:09/M
14:38/'M
14:38/M
14:52/M
15:20/M
15:21/M
15:25/M
17:25/M
19:08/M
19:56/M

Pace
mpm
7:45/M

10/14/2021, 10:44 AM
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2 Justin Hajek, M33 Marion, 1A 40:23 8:05/M 40:22 8:04/M
3 Colin Moore, M30  North Liberty, IA  42:22 8:28/'M 42:21 8:28/M
4 Jason Reuter, M31 Atkins, TA 43:12 8:38/M 43:09 8:38/M
5 Michael Wilson, M37 Coralville, IA 45:06 9:01/M 45:05 9:01/M
6 Matt Gogel, M36 Lisbon, TA 47:19 9:28/M 47:16 9:27/M
7 Christian Karam, M38 Fairfax, IA 48:07 9:37/M 48:05 9:37/M
8 MIChaell\ggnStmng’ Central City, A 50:28  10:06/M  50:16  10:03/M
9 Paul Orona, M37 North Liberty, [A  52:48 10:34/M  52:33 10:31/M
o “asey Pﬁgnoe“helm’ Cedar Rapids, A 53:37  10:43/M  53:34  10:43/M
11 Jeff Hempstead, M35  Central City, IA 54:52 10:58/M  54:36 10:55/M
12 Keith Snoop, M36 Marion, [A 58:15 11:39/M 58:13 11:39/M
13 Joel Haar, M30 Cedar Rapdis, A 58:56 11:47/M  58:53 11:47/M
14 Adam Wilhelm, M36 Urbandale, 1A 1:00:41 12:08/M  1:00:28 12:06/M
15 Daren E/ggenberg’ Cedar Rapids, IA  1:06:45 1321/M  1:06:40  13:20/M
16 Brian Manatt, M33 Brooklyn, TA 1:08:14 13:39/M  1:08:03 13:37/M
17 Nate Cox, M34 Cedar Rapids, A 1:10:42  14:08/M  1:10:32 14:06/M
18 Zach Ward, M31 Cedar Rapids, A 1:11:32  14:18/M  1:11:26 14:17/M
19 Noah Parks, M32 Kalona, IA 1:12:09 14:26/M  1:12:01 14:24/M
20  Michael Giehm, M37  Davenport, A 1:13:01 14:36/M  1:12:46  14:33/M
21 Rob Kurseth, M35  Cedar Rapids, IA  1:14:35  14:55/M  1:14:25  14:53/M
22 Matt Neppel, M32 Iowa City, IA 1:15:06 15:01/M  1:14:54 14:59/M
23 David Huber, M39 Ely, IA 1:22:32  16:30/M  1:22:27 16:29/M
24 Patrick Miner, M35 Walford, A 1:22:44 16:33/M  1:22:26 16:29/M
25  Robert Schuerer, M35 Solon, IA 1:22:58 16:36/M  1:22:41 16:32/M
26  Walter McFadden, M30  Iowa City, [A 1:24:28 16:54/M  1:24:10 16:50/M
27 Matt Martin, M36 Ely, IA 1:25:59  17:12/M  1:25:41 17:08/M
28 Cory Coobs, M33 ~ North Liberty, [A  1:40:00 20:00/M  1:39:41 19:56/M
F[30-39]
Place Name City Gun Time Pace Chip Time Pace
- - - - mpm T/ mpm
1 Valerie Shoen, F35 Huxley, IA 44:42 8:56/M 44:40 8:56/M
2 Cheryl Dralle, F37 Urbandale, 1A 51:07 10:13/M 51:03 10:13/M
3 Stacey Jackson, F30  North Liberty, [A 53:11 10:38/ M 53:09  10:38/M
4 Laura Smith, F36 Cedar Rapids, TA 55:06 11:01/M 54:59 11:00/M
5  Tiffany Ingersoll, F34 Ankeny, 1A 55:43  11:09/M  55:37  11:07/M
6 Jenny Hall, F35 North Liberty, IA 56:19  11:16/M  56:14  11:15/M
7 Angela Snoop, F37 Marion, IA 58:15 11:39/ M 58:12 11:38/M
8  Rebecca Ausman, F36 Tiffin, IA 59:13 11:51/M 59:08 11:50/M
9 Kylie Mausser, F34 Amana, IA 59:14 11:51/M 59:08 11:50/M
10 Brianna Balint, F31  Cedar Rapids, [A  1:00:56  12:11/M  1:00:49 12:10/M
11 Roberta Fuchs, F37  Cedar Rapids, [A  1:01:38 12:20/M  1:01:31 12:18/M
12 Christina Littler, F36  Cedar Rapids, [A  1:01:43  12:21/M  1:01:29 12:18/M
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13 Paige Zieser, F30
14 Jessie Smitterbergh,
F37
15 Fay Nihart, F31
16 Hope Hall, F34
17  Brandie Flathers, F30
18 Amber Spratt, F32
19  Ann Kleinmeyer, F32
20 Ashley Halter, F31
21 Kari Parks, F34
22 Emily Lord, F32
23 Michelle Schwenn, F39
24 Molly Fry, F35
25 Kim Hulseberg, F32
26 Maria Kuennen, F30
27  Stephanie Beckley, F31
28 Alissa Schuerer, F33
29 Nicole Kohler, F36
30 Jessica Engen, F38
31 Holly Martin, F35
32 Jessica Johnson, F31
33 Tara Snow, F36
34 Michelle Mailander,
F30
35
36 Tricia Coobs, F33
M[40-49]
Place Name
1 Jeff Engen, M41
2 Chris Engen, M42
3 Jeff Girman, M46
4 Mark Gonsoski, M46
5 Daniel Petersen, M42
6 Jeff Kleinman, M44
7 Kevin Welch, M45
8 Shaun Boots, M44
9 Jason Clark, M43
10 Scott Whitson, M42
11 Steve Schmidt, M48
12 Jeff Dale, M49
13 Aaron Moniza, M40
14 Michael Kuntz, M48
15 Jason Smith, M41

https://fitnesssports.com/oct_races/TimberTrek/TimberTrek Trail-Ru%:?...

Ely, IA
Cedar Rapids, TA

North Liberty, IA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Brooklyn, TA
Parnell, IA
Williamsburg, IA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Kalona, IA
Moline, IL
Lisbon, IA
Marion, IA
Williamsburg, [A
Independence, 1A
Mt.Vernon, 1A
Solon, TA
Iowa City, IA
Central City, IA
Ely, IA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A

Cedar Rapids, TA

Cynthia Weber, F33  Mechanicsville, IA

North Liberty, IA

Center Point, IA
Central City, IA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Marion, IA
Toddville, IA
Fairfax, IA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Walford, IA
Iowa City, IA
Central City, IA
Williamsburg, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Coralville, IA
Solon, IA
Cedar Rapids, 1A

1:04:47
1:04:48

1:06:00
1:06:38
1:08:17
1:08:50
1:08:52
1:10:42
1:12:09
1:12:55
1:13:01
1:15:10
1:17:50
1:17:53
1:22:14
1:22:48
1:23:02
1:23:28
1:25:58
1:35:53
1:36:12

1:36:12

1:39:52
1:39:59

Gun Time

39:24
39:52
44:59
47:16
50:10
52:49
53:00
53:50
58:50
1:00:45
1:03:20
1:04:22
1:04:40
1:05:25
1:06:46

12:57/M
12:58/M

13:12/M
13:20/M
13:39/M
13:46/M
13:46/M
14:08/M
14:26/M
14:35/M
14:36/M
15:02/M
15:34/M
15:35/M
16:27/M
16:34/M
16:36/M
16:42/M
17:12/M
19:11/M
19:14/M

19:14/M

19:58/M
20:00/M

Pace
mpm
7:53/M
7:58/M
9:00/M
9:27/M
10:02/M
10:34/M
10:36/M
10:46/M
11:46/M
12:09/M
12:40/M
12:52/M
12:56/M
13:05/M
13:21/M

1:04:40
1:04:41

1:05:49
1:06:32
1:08:06
1:08:35
1:08:37
1:10:33
1:12:02
1:12:41
1:12:47
1:14:58
1:17:39
1:17:48
1:22:00
1:22:31
1:22:45
1:23:12
1:25:41
1:35:38
1:36:06

1:36:06

1:39:34
1:39:41

Chip Time

39:24
39:52
44:54
47:14
50:07
52:47
52:56
53:46
58:44
1:00:29
1:03:11
1:04:14
1:04:27
1:05:16
1:06:39

12:56/M
12:56/M

13:10/M
13:18/M
13:37/M
13:43/M
13:43/M
14:07/M
14:24/M
14:32/M
14:33/M
15:00/M
15:32/M
15:34/M
16:24/M
16:30/M
16:33/M
16:38/'M
17:08/M
19:08/M
19:13/M

19:13/M

19:55/M
19:56/M

Pace
mpm
7:53/M
7:58/M
8:59/M
9:27/M
10:01/M
10:33/M
10:35/M
10:45/M
11:45/M
12:06/M
12:38/M
12:51/M
12:53/M
13:03/M
13:20/M
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16 Max Hubbard, M42
17 Todd Clock, M48
18 Chris Kellett, M44
19 Tim Cahill, M47
20 Jay Irving, M44
21 Greg Johnson, M42
22 Allan Berger, M44
23 Bob Dueker, M45
24 Terry Archer, M42
F[40-49]
Place Name

1 Michelle Steele, F43
2 Lauren Cronbaugh, F41
3 Kim Finn, F46

4 Traci Hampton, F42
5 Deb Schultejans, F45
6 Michelle Clark, F42
7 Jill Wallace, F49

8 Tina Ohl, F42

9 Beth Clock, F48
10 Lois Frazer, F40
11 Lori Hunt, F47

12 Lisa Wilson, F45
13 Tracy Schmidt, F48
14  Kamille Kurseth, F42
15 Jessica Hart, F40
16 Staci Erickson, F40
17 Sherri Angell, F41
18 Tara Dueker, F44
19 Jackie Wagner, F40
20 Julie Kann, F47

M[50-59]
Place Name

1 Christian Buffard, M52
2 Jeff Dotseth, M56
3 Kelly Malone, M54
4 Dave Schrader, M51
5 Ted Olson, M54

6 Doug Lord, M59

7 Jim McDonald, M52
8 David Wallace, M51
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Marion, 1A
Johnston, IA
Muscatine, IA
Lisbon, IA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Ainsworth, IA
North Liberty, IA
Cedar Raoids, IA

City

Cedar Rapids, 1A
Walford, IA
Williamsburg, 1A
Independence, 1A
Cedar Rapids, TA
Iowa City, [A
Homestead, IA
Independence, 1A
Johnston, IA
Ankeny, A
Dike, IA
Amana, IA
Williamsburg, [A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, TA
Anamosa, IA
North Liberty, IA
North Liberty, IA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, TA

City

Amana, IA
Coralville, IA
Central City, IA
Story City, IA
Hiawatha, 1A
Lisbon, IA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Homestead, IA

1:06:56
1:09:47
1:09:47
1:10:17
1:10:18
1:10:51
1:18:59
1:26:21
1:27:15

Gun Time

49:25
53:17
56:17
57:43
59:05
1:02:30
1:05:26
1:05:57
1:09:47
1:09:47
1:10:59
1:11:45
1:12:14
:13:35
:13:46
:14:10
:16:03
:19:37
:19:52
1:37:21

1
1
1
1
1
1

Gun Time

45:28
47:10
49:28
49:46
52:56
53:19
53:54
1:05:31

13:23/M
13:57/M
13:57/M
14:03/M
14:04/M
14:10/M
15:48/M
17:16/M
17:27/M

Pace
mpm
9:53/M
10:39/M
11:15/M
11:33/M
11:49/M
12:30/M
13:05/M
13:11/M
13:57/M
13:57/M
14:12/M
14:21/M
14:27/M
14:43/M
14:45/M
14:50/M
15:13/ M
15:55/M
15:58/M
19:28/M

Pace
mpm
9:06/M
9:26/M
9:54/M
9:57/M
10:35/M
10:40/M
10:47/M
13:06/M

1:06:52
1:09:35
1:09:37
1:10:04
1:10:03
1:10:40
1:18:41
1:26:02
1:27:07

Chip Time

49:18
53:09
56:03
57:40
58:57
1:02:26
1:05:17
1:05:43
1:09:35
1:09:38
1:10:46
1:11:38
1:12:14
1:13:25
1:13:35
1:13:56
1:15:51
1:19:18
1:19:46
1:37:12

Chip Time

45:25
47:09
49:21
49:29
52:50
53:15
53:38
1:05:22

13:22/M
13:55/M
13:55/M
14:01/M
14:01/M
14:08/M
15:44/M
17:12/M
17:25/M

Pace
mpm
9:52/M
10:38/M
11:13/M
11:32/M
11:47/M
12:29/M
13:03/M
13:09/M
13:55/M
13:56/M
14:09/M
14:20/M
14:27/M
14:41/M
14:43/M
14:47/M
15:10/M
15:52/M
15:57/M
19:26/M

Pace
mpm
9:05/M
9:26/M
9:52/M
9:54/M
10:34/M
10:39/M
10:44/M
13:04/M
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9 John Ernst, M50 Cedar Rapids, A 1:05:42  13:08/M  1:05:34 13:07/M
10 Brad Shipman, M59 Altoona, IA 1:07:27 13:29/M  1:07:14 13:27/M

F[50-59]

Place Name City Gun Time L2 Chip Time LA
— - = = mpm -~ —— mpm

Maureen Dale Peters, o icpor 1A 1:05:42  13:08/M  1:05:35 13:07/M

F56
2 Lois Cahill, F55 Lisbon, IA 1:10:17 14:03/M  1:10:05 14:01/M
3 Donna Sanders, F53  Cedar Rapids, A 1:24:10 16:50/M  1:24:04 16:49/M
4 Valerie Buffard, F51 Amana, TA 1:31:22  18:16/M  1:31:12 18:14/M
5 Karen Matthews, F55 Cedar Rapids, A 1:35:33  19:07/M  1:35:20 19:04/M
M[60 & Over]|
Place Name City Gun Time Pace Chip Time Pace
- - - - mpm —/——— mpm
1 Tom Wolfe, M66 Cedar Rapids, A 53:45 10:45/M 53:43 10:45/M
F[60 & Over]
Place Name City Gun Time Pace Chip Time Pace
- - - - mpm ———— mpm
1 Ursula Williams, F61 MlddleI :mana’ 1:08:03  13:37/M  1:07:49  13:34/M

2 Neva Weisskopf, F66 Lehigh Acres, FL  1:14:27  14:53/M  1:14:14  14:51/M

Return to home page

Printed on: 10/4/2014 4:53:05 PM Results by:
On The Run Race Timing

14 of 14 10/14/2021, 10:44 AM


https://fitnesssports.com/index.html
https://fitnesssports.com/index.html

